Jun 29 2024 (13:23) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam - Banaswadi Suvidha Special/82615X - Svd - SR
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to BAND/Banaswadi
11h 45m - 617 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction 20:15 0 |1 0 51 |1 SR

(South)
2 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 20:38 20:40 2m |3 |1 19 |57 |14 |SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 21:37 21:40 3m |2 |1 74 37 |3 SR
4 |OTP [Ottappalam 22:51 22:53 2m |1 |1 118 |65 |33 |[SR
5 PGT (Palakkad Junction 23:22 23:25 3m (4 |1 149 |42 SR

(Palghat)
6 CBE Coimbatore Junction 00:45 00:50 5m |3 |2 205 |71 |412 [SR
7 |TUP  [Tiruppur 01:33 01:35 2m |0 |2 256 |75 |306 |SR
8 ED Erode Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |0 |2 306 |60 |171 [SR
9 SA Salem Junction 03:20 03:22 2m [0 |2 366 (82 280 |SR
10 |TPT |Tirupattur 04:45 04:50 5m |0 (2 |479 |55 |392 SR
11 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 06:13 06:15 2m |3 |2 555 |58 [810 |SWR
12 [KJM  [Krishnarajapuram 07:13 07:15 2m |0 (2 [611 |33 [904 |SWR
13 |BYPL |[Baiyyappanahalli 07:20 07:22 2m (0 |2 (614 |5 908 [SWR
14 |BAND |Banaswadi 08:00 0 |2 617 |- 906 |SWR

Jun 29 2024 (13:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



